
SailFest 2012 5 races printed 7/2/2012
Date: 6/30/12 DIVISION I - (PHRF Spinnaker) Start Time 0:05:00
BOAT NAME OWNER &/OR SKIPPER BOAT TYPE PHRF TCF FINISH ELAPSED CORRECT PLACE

White Witch Lawrence Landry King 40 21 1.1976 0:24:45 0:19:45 0:23:39 1
Skoot Jim Vos J-109 (ODR) 69 1.0929 0:28:07 0:23:07 0:25:16 2

Boogie Van Jody LoCascio Express 27 136 0.9740 0:31:26 0:26:26 0:25:45 3
Big Boat Bud Rogers J-109 (ODR) 69 1.0929 0:29:17 0:24:17 0:26:32 4

Bravo Sedgwick Ward J-111 39 1.1561 0:28:42 0:23:42 0:27:24 5.5
Moana Eric DeMarchelier J-105 (ODR) 93 1.0471 0:31:10 0:26:10 0:27:24 5.5

Instant Karma David Betts/Charlene Kagel J-70 (ODR) 117 1.0050 0:32:19 0:27:19 0:27:27 7
Date: 6/30/12 DIVISION I - (PHRF Spinnaker) Start Time 0:05:00
BOAT NAME OWNER &/OR SKIPPER BOAT TYPE PHRF TCF FINISH ELAPSED CORRECT PLACE

White Witch Lawrence Landry King 40 21 1.1976 0:23:33 0:18:33 0:22:13 1
Big Boat Bud Rogers J-109 (ODR) 69 1.0929 0:26:32 0:21:32 0:23:32 2

Skoot Jim Vos J-109 (ODR) 69 1.0929 0:27:14 0:22:14 0:24:18 3
Boogie Van Jody LoCascio Express 27 136 0.9740 0:31:08 0:26:08 0:25:27 4

Instant Karma David Betts/Charlene Kagel J-70 (ODR) 117 1.0050 0:30:37 0:25:37 0:25:45 5
Moana Eric DeMarchelier J-105 (ODR) 93 1.0471 0:29:38 0:24:38 0:25:48 6
Bravo Sedgwick Ward J-111 39 1.1561 0:28:22 0:23:22 0:27:01 7

Date: 6/30/12 DIVISION I - (PHRF Spinnaker) Start Time 0:10:00
BOAT NAME OWNER &/OR SKIPPER BOAT TYPE PHRF TCF FINISH ELAPSED CORRECT PLACE

Big Boat Bud Rogers J-109 (ODR) 69 1.0929 0:29:07 0:19:07 0:20:54 1
Skoot Jim Vos J-109 (ODR) 69 1.0929 0:29:50 0:19:50 0:21:41 2

White Witch Lawrence Landry King 40 21 1.1976 0:28:08 0:18:08 0:21:43 3
Boogie Van Jody LoCascio Express 27 136 0.9740 0:33:17 0:23:17 0:22:41 4

Instant Karma David Betts/Charlene Kagel J-70 (ODR) 117 1.0050 0:33:54 0:23:54 0:24:01 5
Bravo Sedgwick Ward J-111 39 1.1561 0:31:17 0:21:17 0:24:36 6
Moana Eric DeMarchelier J-105 (ODR) 93 1.0471 0:34:57 0:24:57 0:26:08 7

Date: 6/30/12 DIVISION I - (PHRF Spinnaker) Start Time 0:10:00
BOAT NAME OWNER &/OR SKIPPER BOAT TYPE PHRF TCF FINISH ELAPSED CORRECT PLACE

Big Boat Bud Rogers J-109 (ODR) 69 1.0929 0:32:44 0:22:44 0:24:51 1
White Witch Lawrence Landry King 40 21 1.1976 0:30:51 0:20:51 0:24:58 2

Skoot Jim Vos J-109 (ODR) 69 1.0929 0:32:57 0:22:57 0:25:05 3
Boogie Van Jody LoCascio Express 27 136 0.9740 0:36:12 0:26:12 0:25:31 4

Moana Eric DeMarchelier J-105 (ODR) 93 1.0471 0:36:36 0:26:36 0:27:51 5
Bravo Sedgwick Ward J-111 39 1.1561 0:34:41 0:24:41 0:28:32 6

Instant Karma David Betts/Charlene Kagel J-70 (ODR) 117 1.0050 0:39:03 0:29:03 0:29:12 7
Date: 6/30/12 DIVISION I - (PHRF Spinnaker) Start Time 0:10:00
BOAT NAME OWNER &/OR SKIPPER BOAT TYPE PHRF TCF FINISH ELAPSED CORRECT PLACE

Skoot Jim Vos J-109 (ODR) 69 1.0929 0:29:01 0:19:01 0:20:47 1
White Witch Lawrence Landry King 40 21 1.1976 0:28:09 0:18:09 0:21:44 2

Big Boat Bud Rogers J-109 (ODR) 69 1.0929 0:30:01 0:20:01 0:21:53 3
Boogie Van Jody LoCascio Express 27 136 0.9740 0:37:09 0:27:09 0:26:27 4

Bravo Sedgwick Ward J-111 39 1.1561 0:33:03 0:23:03 0:26:39 5
Moana Eric DeMarchelier J-105 (ODR) 93 1.0471 0:36:32 0:26:32 0:27:47 6

Instant Karma David Betts/Charlene Kagel J-70 (ODR) 117 1.0050 0:38:22 0:28:22 0:28:31 7

Date: 6/30/12      DIVISION 3 (Non-Spin) Start Time 0:10:00
BOAT NAME OWNER &/OR SKIPPER BOAT TYPE PHRF TCF FINISH ELAPSED CORRECT PLACE

Wave Equation B. Dinsmore & J. Worthing C&C 99 124 0.9934 0:36:28 0:26:28 0:26:17 1
White Lightning Jim Smyth Evelyn 32 115 1.0084 0:37:56 0:27:56 0:28:10 2

Date: 6/30/12      DIVISION 3 (Non-Spin) Start Time 0:10:00
BOAT NAME OWNER &/OR SKIPPER BOAT TYPE PHRF TCF FINISH ELAPSED CORRECT PLACE

Wave Equation B. Dinsmore & J. Worthing C&C 99 124 0.9934 0:37:27 0:27:27 0:27:16 1
White Lightning Jim Smyth Evelyn 32 115 1.0084 0:38:02 0:28:02 0:28:16 2

Date: 6/30/12      DIVISION 3 (Non-Spin) Start Time 0:05:00
BOAT NAME OWNER &/OR SKIPPER BOAT TYPE PHRF TCF FINISH ELAPSED CORRECT PLACE

Wave Equation B. Dinsmore & J. Worthing C&C 99 124 0.9934 0:29:51 0:24:51 0:24:41 1
White Lightning Jim Smyth Evelyn 32 115 1.0084 0:31:36 0:26:36 0:26:49 2

Date: 6/30/12      DIVISION 3 (Non-Spin) Start Time 0:05:00
BOAT NAME OWNER &/OR SKIPPER BOAT TYPE PHRF TCF FINISH ELAPSED CORRECT PLACE

Wave Equation B. Dinsmore & J. Worthing C&C 99 124 0.9934 0:30:18 0:25:18 0:25:08 1
White Lightning Jim Smyth Evelyn 32 115 1.0084 0:30:12 0:25:12 0:25:25 2

Date: 6/30/12      DIVISION 3 (Non-Spin) Start Time 0:05:00
BOAT NAME OWNER &/OR SKIPPER BOAT TYPE PHRF TCF FINISH ELAPSED CORRECT PLACE

Wave Equation B. Dinsmore & J. Worthing C&C 99 124 0.9934 DNF DNF
White Lightning Jim Smyth Evelyn 32 115 1.0084 DNS DNS
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